Enviro Plant Hire Pty Ltd - Work Order Summary

Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
D01 - 2016 THWAITIES Swivel Dump Truck Yuri 3576 10197

Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Item Status Assigned To/Completed By

18668 Off Hre Cost C220365 20/02/2025 3576 10197 20/02/2025 Off hire repair cost report Closed

18638 Fuel punp 11/02/2025 3576 10197 22/01/2025 Mnor Defects Closed

18628 Prestart Defect - Brakes Operation Failed 09/02/2025 3576 10197 04/03/2025 Mnor Defects Closed

18580 New Batteries 30/01/2025 3576 10197 22/01/2025 Mnor Defects Closed

18463 Seat Belt Broken 16/12/2024 3576 10197 04/03/2025 Repairs and Inspections Closed Brian Tuohey

18430 3716 Hour Service Carried Out 07/12/2024 3576 10197 07/12/2024 Service Closed

18295 Yuri Inspection 12/11/2024 3576 10197 07/12/2024 Inspection Report Closed

18178 New Battery,Wipers and Issues with A/C(Hot Air Blowing) 21/10/2024 3576 10197 07/12/2024 Repairs and Inspections Closed Brian Tuohey

18054 Off Hre Cost C240636 19/09/2024 3446 10108 02/10/2024 Off hire repair cost report Closed

17468 OFFHREDO1 02/05/2024 3280 9462 29/05/2024 Off hire repair cost report Closed

17304 Reported broken key 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 Mnor Defects Cosed

17266 3250 hours service 10/03/2024 3164 9462 09/03/2024 Service Closed

17253 Off hire Checkover 05/03/2024 3164 9462 09/03/2024 Service Cosed

16718 Change w heel 04/07/2023 3037 8859 04/07/2023 Modifications Cosed Jack Davitt

16645 Wireing and new becon 09/05/2023 3013 8807 05/07/2023 Mnor Defects Closed Gary OBrien

16523 3000 hours service 09/03/2023 2990 8770 13/04/2023 Service Closed

16469 Various issues 30/01/2023 2810 8470 30/01/2023 Mnor Defects Closed Jack Davitt
michael reynolds

16413 Machine not starting, air con reported to blow hot air 30/11/2022 30/11/2022 Mbdifications Closed

16412 Qutstanding work to be done 28/11/2022 2722 8297 28/11/2022 Mnor Defects Closed michael reynolds

16389 2750 hours service 10/11/2022 2700 8196 21/11/2022 Service Closed

16242 Check over and repairs for hire 22/07/2022 2495 6913 22/07/2022 Mnor Defects Closed Jack Davitt
michael reynolds

16237 Wiring 21/07/2022 2494 6912 20/07/2022 Mnor Defects Closed Jack Davitt

16236 Fix leakin hydraulic oil 21/07/2022 2494 6912 18/07/2022 Mnor Defects Cosed Jack Davitt

16164 reported water leaks 02/06/2022 2492 6912 02/06/2022 Mbdifications Closed mchael reynolds

16122 Prepare fir hire 11/05/2022 2467 6858 09/05/2022 Mnor Defects Closed michael reynolds

16083 Window nrissing and 2w ay broken 29/04/2022 2460 6841 09/05/2022 Modifications Closed

16071 2500 hours service 27/04/2022 2450 6791 29/04/2022 Service Closed michael reynolds

16033 Prestart Defect - Park Brake Operation Failed 01/04/2022 20/07/2022 Modifications Closed

15872 clutch switch failed 24/01/2022 2194 6360 01/02/2022 Modifications Closed

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-09-10 15:09:11



8 order
15864

15630

15521
15506

15419
15414
15405
15388
16377
15354
15344
15335
15325
15310
15296
15291
15282
15272
15258
15253
15220
15186
15170
15163
15160
15155
15127
15131
15120
15109
15017
14871
14696
14546
14539

BeR i

Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed

adjust handreak

500hr service

Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed
Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed
Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed
2061.8

Multiple Prestart Defects

Handbrake not work Klac not work

2039.9

2031.5

2031.2

20274

20184

2017.2

2011.0

2002.7

1994.5

1990.4

1981.5

19731

Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed
2000 hours service

1925.8

184.7

1885.8

1882.0

1879.8

1853.9

2w ay radios failed

1848.0

1840.1

Prestart Defect - All Gass Condition and Cleanliness Failed
Isolater failed

Windscreen Wiper Not Working

1750 hours service

Post hire inspection and service

eedteer2
21/01/2022

11/11/2021
01/11/2021
26/10/2021
24/10/2021
21/10/2021
11/10/2021
10/10/2021
09/10/2021
06/10/2021
05/10/2021
03/10/2021
02/10/2021
01/10/2021
30/09/2021
29/09/2021
28/09/2021
27/09/2021
26/09/2021
25/09/2021
24/09/2021
23/09/2021
20/09/2021
16/09/2021
11/09/2021
10/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
05/09/2021
05/09/2021
04/09/2021
03/09/2021
24/08/2021
25/07/2021
10/06/2021
22/05/2021
20/05/2021

€rehted Hours

2173
2148

1947

1853

1746
1730
1723
1625

838%ted Km

6314
6214

5375

4967

4586
4583
4583

6RiFAEEd

01/02/2022
11/11/2021
01/11/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
05/09/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
25/07/2021
13/12/2021
26/05/2021
19/05/2021

Mhdiggtions
Modifications
Sanples

Service

Mnor Defects
Modifications

Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Mnor Defects
Service

Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Mnor Defects

Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Mnor Defects
Modifications

Mnor Defects
Service

Service

florpStatus
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Closed

Assigned To/Completed By

michael reynolds
MelcolmMorgan
Mchael Reynolds
Harindra Sundararajan
Harindra Sundararajan
Harindra Sundararajan
Muhanmmed Fuzail Bain
Roslan Bin osman
Sander Herem
Muhanred Fuzail Bain
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Muhanred Fuzail Bain
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Muhanred Fuzail Bain
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Muhaned Fuzail Bain
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Muhanmed Fuzail Bain
Muhanmmed Fuzail Bain
Muhanmed Fuzail Bain
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Harindra Sundararajan

Muhanmmed Fuzail Bain
Muhanmmed Fuzail Bain
Muhanmmed Fuzail Bain
Muhanmmed Fuzail Bain
Muhanmed Fuzail Bain
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Mchael Reynolds
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Muhammed Fuzail Bain
Martin Willians

michael reynolds

MelcolmVorgan

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-09-10 15:09:11



Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Item Status Assigned To/Completed By

10151 Service 07/12/2020 1535 4418 07/12/2020 Service Closed rmchael reynolds
4015 Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed 20/07/2020 04/08/2020 Modifications Closed

1049 Prestart Defect - All Glass Condition and Ceanliness Failed 03/11/2019 04/08/2020 Closed

5017 drive line oil change 12/07/2019 17/07/2019 Closed

4986 x2 New tyres 05/06/2019 05/06/2019 Closed

4958 windscreen washer bottle 09/05/2019 03/07/2019 Closed

60 1000 hours service 01/05/2019 1355 01/05/2019 Closed

4906 new battrey 26/03/2019 26/03/2019 Closed Aidan Daly
4898 replace broken window's 13/03/2019 13/03/2019 Closed

4835 Bectricl - altonator 11/01/2019 15/01/2019 Closed Aidan Daly

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-09-10 15:09:11



	Enviro Plant Hire Pty Ltd - Work Order Summary
	Asset: D01 - 2016 THWAITIES Swivel Dump Truck
	Location: Yuri
	Current Tracker Hours: 3576
	Current Tracker Kms: 10197


