Enviro Plant Hire Pty Ltd - Work Order Summary

Asset:
D01 - 2016 THWAITIES Swivel Dump Truck

Location: Yuri Current Tracker Hours: 3576

Current Tracker Kms: 10197

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
18668	Off Hire Cost C220365	20/02/2025	3576	10197	20/02/2025	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	
18638	Fuel pump	11/02/2025	3576	10197	22/01/2025	Mnor Defects	Closed	
18628	Prestart Defect - Brakes Operation Failed	09/02/2025	3576	10197	04/03/2025	Mnor Defects	Closed	
18580	New Batteries	30/01/2025	3576	10197	22/01/2025	Minor Defects	Closed	
18463	Seat Belt Broken	16/12/2024	3576	10197	04/03/2025	Repairs and Inspections	Closed	Brian Tuohey
18430	3716 Hour Service Carried Out	07/12/2024	3576	10197	07/12/2024	Service	Closed	
18295	Yuri Inspection	12/11/2024	3576	10197	07/12/2024	Inspection Report	Closed	
18178	New Battery, Wipers and Issues with A/C(Hot Air Blowing)	21/10/2024	3576	10197	07/12/2024	Repairs and Inspections	Closed	Brian Tuohey
18054	Off Hre Cost C240636	19/09/2024	3446	10108	02/10/2024	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	
17468	OFFHRE D01	02/05/2024	3280	9462	29/05/2024	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	
17304	Reported broken key	20/03/2024			20/03/2024	Mnor Defects	Closed	
17266	3250 hours service	10/03/2024	3164	9462	09/03/2024	Service	Closed	
17253	Off hire Checkover	05/03/2024	3164	9462	09/03/2024	Service	Closed	
16718	Change wheel	04/07/2023	3037	8859	04/07/2023	Modifications	Closed	Jack Davitt
16645	Wireing and new becon	09/05/2023	3013	8807	05/07/2023	Mnor Defects	Closed	Gary O Brien
16523	3000 hours service	09/03/2023	2990	8770	13/04/2023	Service	Closed	
16469	Various issues	30/01/2023	2810	8470	30/01/2023	Mnor Defects	Closed	Jack Davitt michael reynolds
16413	Machine not starting, air con reported to blow hot air	30/11/2022			30/11/2022	Modifications	Closed	
16412	Outstanding work to be done	28/11/2022	2722	8297	28/11/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	michael reynolds
16389	2750 hours service	10/11/2022	2700	8196	21/11/2022	Service	Closed	
16242	Check over and repairs for hire	22/07/2022	2495	6913	22/07/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	Jack Davitt nichael reynolds
16237	Wiring	21/07/2022	2494	6912	20/07/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	Jack Davitt
16236	Fix leakin hydraulic oil	21/07/2022	2494	6912	18/07/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	Jack Davitt
16164	reported water leaks	02/06/2022	2492	6912	02/06/2022	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
16122	Prepare fir hire	11/05/2022	2467	6858	09/05/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	michael reynolds
6083	Window missing and 2way broken	29/04/2022	2460	6841	09/05/2022	Modifications	Closed	
16071	2500 hours service	27/04/2022	2450	6791	29/04/2022	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
6033	Prestart Defect - Park Brake Operation Failed	01/04/2022			20/07/2022	Modifications	Closed	
15872	clutch switch failed	24/01/2022	2194	6360	01/02/2022	Modifications	Closed	

Work Order	Gals at 1991 row	€ 1/01/2022	Created Hours	6360 Created Km	€7/01/ 21022 d	Madifica tions	ten Status	Assigned To/Completed By
15864	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	21/01/2022			01/02/2022	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
15630	adjust handreak	11/11/2021	2173	6314	11/11/2021	Samples	Closed	Malcolm Morgan
15563	500hr service	01/11/2021	2148	6214	01/11/2021	Service	Closed	Mchael Reynolds
15521	Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed	26/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Harindra Sundararajan
15506	Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed	24/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Harindra Sundararajan
15481	Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed	21/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Harindra Sundararajan
15419	2061.8	11/10/2021	0	0	13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15414	Multiple Prestart Defects	10/10/2021			13/12/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Roslan Bin osman
15405	Handbrake not work klac not work	09/10/2021			13/12/2021	Modifications	Closed	Sander Herem
15388	2039.9	06/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15377	2031.5	05/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15354	2031.2	03/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15344	2027.4	02/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15335	2018.4	01/10/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15325	2017.2	30/09/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15310	2011.0	29/09/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15296	2002.7	28/09/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15291	1994.5	27/09/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15282	1990.4	26/09/2021			13/12/2021		Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15272	1981.5	25/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15258	1973.1	24/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15253	Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed	23/09/2021			13/12/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Harindra Sundararajan
15220	2000 hours service	20/09/2021	1947	5375	13/12/2021	Service	Closed	
15186	1925.8	16/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15170	1894.7	11/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15163	1885.8	10/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15160	1882.0	09/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15155	1879.8	08/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15127	1853.9	05/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15131	2w ay radios failed	05/09/2021	1853	4967	05/09/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Mchael Reynolds
15120	1848.0	04/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15109	1840.1	03/09/2021			13/12/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Muhammad Fuzail Bain
15017	Prestart Defect - All Glass Condition and Cleanliness Failed	24/08/2021			13/12/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Martin Williams
14871	Isolater failed	25/07/2021	1746	4600	25/07/2021	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
14696	Windscreen Wiper Not Working	10/06/2021	1730	4586	13/12/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Malcolm Morgan
14546	1750 hours service	22/05/2021	1723	4583	26/05/2021	Service	Closed	
14539	Post hire inspection and service	20/05/2021	1625	4583	19/05/2021	Service	Closed	

Work Order	Description Service	Created 07/12/2020	Created Hours	Created Km 4418	Completed 07/12/2020	Priority Service	Item Status Closed	Assigned To/Completed By michael reynolds
4015	Prestart Defect - Other issues to report Failed	20/07/2020			04/08/2020	Modifications	Closed	
1049	Prestart Defect - All Glass Condition and Cleanliness Failed	03/11/2019			04/08/2020		Closed	
5017	drive line oil change	12/07/2019			17/07/2019		Closed	
4986	x2 New tyres	05/06/2019			05/06/2019		Closed	
4958	windscreen washer bottle	09/05/2019			03/07/2019		Closed	
60	1000 hours service	01/05/2019		1355	01/05/2019		Closed	
4906	new battrey	26/03/2019			26/03/2019		Closed	Aidan Daly
4898	replace broken windows	13/03/2019			13/03/2019		Closed	
4835	Bectricl - altonator	11/01/2019			15/01/2019		Closed	Aidan Daly